Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad WALMI Campus, Near High Court, PB Road



Dharwad 580011, Karnataka

Dt.: 15/05/2021

No. IITDH/MMD/2021-22/119, 001, 003 & 004/02

CORRIGENDUM TO EXTEND THE BID SUBMISSION DATES FOR TENDER ENQUIRIES

Sl. No.	Description	FOR	READ
		Bid Submission & Opening Schedule	Bid Submission Date
1	TENDER FOR SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF 500 KVA SERVO CONTROLLED VOLTAGE STABILISER AT INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD	17/05/2021 at 10.00 am	27/05/2021 at 10.00 am
		17/05/2021 at 11.00 am	27/05/2021 at 11.00 am
2	TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND	17/05/2021 at 10.00 am	27/05/2021 at 10.00 am
	DEMONSTRATION OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENT (CONE CALORIMETER, HEAT FLUX SENSORS & HEAT FLUX METER AND PRESSURE TRANSDUCER) FOR DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING IN INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD	17/05/2021 at 11.00 am	27/05/2021 at 11.00 am
3	TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF 200 MHZ DIFFERENTIAL HIGH	17/05/2021 at 10.00 am	27/05/2021 at 10.00 am
	VOLTAGE PROBE AT INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD	17/05/2021 at 11.00 am	27/05/2021 at 11.00 am
4	TENDER FOR SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF POTENTIOSTAT (ELECTROCHEMICAL WORKSTATION) AT INDIAN	17/05/2021 at 10.00 am	27/05/2021 at 10.00 am
		17/05/2021 at 11.00 am	27/05/2021 at 11.00 am
		Those prospective vendors who are facing issues related to	
	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD	courier/postal services in their areas due to the current lockdown scenario, are hereby intimated to send their bids via email to armm@iitdh.ac.in. Two Password Protected files (.pdf) (One Technical Bid & One Price Bid) can be submitted over e-mail. The corresponding passwords may be shared half an hour before the scheduled opening of respective bids. There is no chance for submission of revised bids for bids submitted once over email.	

Sd/-For Asst. Registrar/MMD IIT Dharwad